DESCRIPTION
SHEET
COMMENTS / NOTES
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATE
OF
18/03/2014
562607-CU
APEX, Plug, 260 Position, Crimp,
No Backshell
1 1
Third Angle
Projection
DRAWN BY
shodnett
B
Overall View
1
1
2
.
6
5
m
m
[
4
.
4
3
5
i
n
]
104.62 mm [4.119 in]
43.18 mm [1.700 in]
9
2
.
1
0
m
m
[
3
.
6
2
6
i
n
]
94.20 mm [3.709 in].13 in THRU
LOCATION FOR POLARIZING
POST, USE PART NUMBER
561164.
Mating Face View
Wiring Side View